
Queen Of Clubs - March 2026 

Day 1- Sunday 15 March: Arrive Bangkok & transfer to Hua Hin 
Players registration 3-5 pm 
Welcome Dinner 6-7 pm 
Day 2 - Monday 16 March: Golf at Majestic Creek 
PM 1 hour foot OR body massage 
6pm 19th Hole function 
Day 3 - Tuesday 17 March: Golf at Springfield 
6pm 19th Hole function. 
Day 4 - Wednesday 18 March: Free day at your leisure 
AM 1/2 Day tour local temples .  Pm Learn to cook thai classes 
Day 5 - Thursday 19 March: Golf at Banyan 
6pm 19th Hole function 
Day 6 - Friday 20 March: Golf at Black Mountain 
6 PM Farewell Party and Trophy Night 

Day 7 - Saturday 21 March: Transfer to Bangkok 
PM Shopping Tour Thaniya Plaza (Golf apparel) 
Day 8 - Sun 22 March 2026: Free day at your Leisure 
Day 9 - Mon 23 March 2026: Golf at Royal Gems (Dream Arena) 
PM River Cruise & Dinner 
Day 10- Tue 24 March: Transfer to airport 
 
Package Includes 
• 6 night's at G Hua Hin with breakfast 
• 3 night's at Solitaire Soi 13 Bangkok with breakfast 
• 5 rounds of golf with caddie & cart at each golf course 
• 3 Group dinner parties with free flow soft drinks and beer 
• 19th Hole functions each golfing day by the pool 
• Daily and overall prizes for top scores 
• Welcome goody bag with golf and event souvenirs 
• Fully hosted by Graham Davison / Mark Penfold 
• All private transfers from hotel to golf courses 
• Airport transfers (arrival and departure) 
 
Package Excludes 
•Personal Items, meals , tips, visa 

Rates 
4* G  Hua Hin  - Deluxe Poolview room 
4* Solitaire Soi 13  Bangkok Deluxe room 
Twin $AUD 3,995,  Single $AUD 4,995  

For Further Information    
info@thailandgolftours.com.au   
Ph 0419 264 800 
www.thailandgolftours.com.au   

https://golfaboutasia.com/destinations/thailand/hua-hin/courses/banyan
https://golfaboutasia.com/destinations/thailand/hua-hin/courses/black-mountain
https://golfaboutasia.com/destinations/thailand/hua-hin/courses/banyan
https://golfaboutasia.com/destinations/thailand/hua-hin/courses/black-mountain

